¢ CAR CHECK

RENAULT

General information

% KBO7XUA |

report date: 2024-03-29

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban

Consumption combined

CarCheck.co.uk

RENAULT

CLIO DYNAMIQUE 16V
Blue

114 mph

11.3 seconds

5 speed Manual

98 BHP

127 Nm at 4.250 rpm
4

Petrol

32.5 mpg

52.3 mpg

42.8 mpg

101-120 28

Sl

186 - 225

=r

225+
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¢ CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT test number 447875250659
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2022-11-04

Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1
(b) (i)

MOT #17 2021-11-02 09:15
MOT test number 971365093362
Result X Failed

- Offside Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))
- Nearside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii))
- Nearside Headlamp not working on dipped beam (4.1.1 (a) (ii))

- Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1
(b) (i)

MOT #16 2020-06-23 10:51
MOT test number 829425363323
Result X Failed

- Nearside Rear Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i))

- Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #15 2020-06-23 10:47
MOT test number 783755503324
Result  Passed

MOT #14 2019-07-16 09:44
MOT test number 386328009449
Result  Passed
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¢ CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #13 2018-07-10 08:25
MOT test number 991762340955
Result  Passed

MOT #12 2017-07-05 14:37
MOT test number 851066652290
Result  Passed

MOT #11 2017-07-05 10:12
MOT test number 210493899988
Result X Failed

- Offside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

- Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover excessively damaged so that it no longer
prevents the ingress of dirt (2.4.G.2)

- Offside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (1.4.A.2f)

MOT #10 2016-07-19 12:04
MOT test number 928985155327
Result  Passed

MOT #9 2016-07-12 08:38
MOT test number 747213129075
Result X Failed

- Offside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)
- Nearside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

- Offside Front suspension has excessive play in a lower suspension ball joint (2.5.B.1a)

MOT #8 2015-07-06 11:26
MOT test number 215657385404
Result  Passed
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¢ CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #7 2014-07-18 10:30
MOT test number 559079294143
Result  Passed

MOT #6 2013-07-08 15:16
MOT test number 397069583169
Result  Passed

MOT #5 2012-07-18 10:57
MOT test number 367090102222
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2011-07-15 12:01
MOT test number 877736691176
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2010-07-02 12:44
MOT test number 143933780123
Result  Passed

Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead rim (4.2.A.1a)

Nearside Front Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead rim (4.2.A.1a)

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #2 2010-06-11 09:29
MOT test number 242082260417
Result  Passed

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
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¢ CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #1 2010-06-03 14:53
MOT test number 281944850481
Result % Failed

- Windscreen has a sticker or other obstruction encroaching into the swept area by more than 40mm
outside zone 'A' (8.3.1e)

- Centre Rear Seat belt locking mechanism does not secure or release (5.2.5a)

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
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&) CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this RENAULT. See if, where and when this RENAULT had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this RENAULT was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra RENAULT salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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&) CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this RENAULT in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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&) CAR CHECK KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this RENAULT? How many owners did this RENAULT
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this RENAULT had different number plates.
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More info )
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report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this RENAULT is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this RENAULT has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this RENAULT then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this RENAULT is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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¢ CAR CHECK

Mileage check

KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

19
2007-06-14
2021-11-05

See info

2007-06-14
2010-06-03
2010-06-11
2010-07-02
2011-07-15
2012-07-18
2013-07-08
2014-07-18
2015-07-06
2016-07-12

mileage —>

vehicle age —

24 mi
15.419 mi
15.609 mi
15.868 mi
24.261 mi
34.665 mi
44.787 mi
54.804 mi
63.330 mi
71.155 mi

More info >
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¢ CAR CHECK

KBO7XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

The RENAULT factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

$0225
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete RENAULT factory list for this vehicle here.

Safety ratings

Air conditioning

More info >

NCAP rating
Video

Dimensions & weight

see crash video

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1940 mm
1496 mm
3986 mm
2575 mm
1135 kg
1625 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery

Number of doors

Hinber of seats

55 |

Multi-Point Injection
3

5
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Engine number D078306
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