





report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make	RENAULT
Model	CLIO DYNAMIQUE 16V
Colour	Blue
Year of manufacture	-
Top speed	114 mph
0 - 60 mph	11.3 seconds
Gearbox	5 speed Manual

Engine & fuel consumption

Power	98 BHP
Max. torque	127 Nm at 4.250 rpm
Cylinders	4
Fuel type	Petrol
Consumption city	32.5 mpg
Consumption extra urban	52.3 mpg
Consumption combined	42.8 mpg



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/11



MOT history

MOT #18

MOT test number

447875250659

Result

Next expiry date

Next expiry date

Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

MOT test number
971365093362

Result
Fail Offside Headlamp aim too low (4.1.2 (a))

Fail Nearside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii))

Fail Nearside Headlamp not working on dipped beam (4.1.1 (a) (ii))

Minor Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i))

MOT #16

MOT test number

829425363323

Result

Fail Nearside Rear Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Fail Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #15	2020-06-23 10:47
MOT test number	783755503324
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #14	2019-07-16 09:44
MOT test number	386328009449
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/11



KB07XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #13 2018-07-10 08:25

MOT test number 991762340955

Result
✓ Passed

MOT #12 2017-07-05 14:37

MOT test number 851066652290

Result

✓ Passed

MOT #11 2017-07-05 10:12

MOT test number 210493899988

Result X Failed

Fail Offside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

Fail Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover excessively damaged so that it no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (2.4.G.2)

Fail Offside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (1.4.A.2f)

MOT #10 2016-07-19 12:04

MOT test number 928985155327

Result

Passed

MOT #9 2016-07-12 08:38

MOT test number 747213129075

Result X Failed

Fail Offside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

Fail Nearside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

Fail Offside Front suspension has excessive play in a lower suspension ball joint (2.5.B.1a)

MOT #8 2015-07-06 11:26

MOT test number 215657385404

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/11



KB07XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #7	2014-07-18 10:30
MOT test number	559079294143
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #6	2013-07-08 15:16
MOT test number	397069583169
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #5	2012-07-18 10:57
MOT test number	367090102222
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #4	2011-07-15 12:01
MOT test number	877736691176
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #3	2010-07-02 12:44
MOT test number	143933780123
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead rim (4.2.A.1a)	
N	
Advice Nearside Front Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead rim (4.2.A.1a)	

MOT #2	2010-06-11 09:29
MOT test number	242082260417
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/11



MOT #1 2010-06-03 14:53

MOT test number 281944850481

Result

X Failed

Fail Windscreen has a sticker or other obstruction encroaching into the swept area by more than 40mm outside zone 'A' (8.3.1e)

Fail (

Centre Rear Seat belt locking mechanism does not secure or release (5.2.5a)

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/11



Damage history

Check the damage history for this RENAULT. See if, where and when this RENAULT had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this RENAULT was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1	
Date	
Category	
Туре	
Damage 2	
Date	
Category	
Type	



Extra RENAULT salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/11



Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this RENAULT in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value

Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/11



Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this RENAULT? How many owner have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full in		AULT

	More info	>
Plate changes		
See in this check if this RENAULT had different number plates.		
Number of plates		,
Current registration	UK NE	
Plate since		
Current registration	UK UK	
Plate since		
	More info	>

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/11



Finance check

Check if this RENAULT is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this RENAULT has been settled.

If not, and you buy this RENAULT then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this RENAULT is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	

Contact info

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/11



KB07XUA

report date: 2024-03-29

Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	19
First mileage registration	2007-06-14
Last registration	2021-11-05
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2007-06-14	24 mi
Registration #2	2010-06-03	15.419 mi
Registration #3	2010-06-11	15.609 mi
Registration #4	2010-07-02	15.868 mi
Registration #5	2011-07-15	24.261 mi
Registration #6	2012-07-18	34.665 mi
Registration #7	2013-07-08	44.787 mi
Registration #8	2014-07-18	54.804 mi
Registration #9	2015-07-06	63.330 mi
Registration #10	2016-07-12	71.155 mi
Registration #11		11.777 es
Registration #12		11.777 es
Registration #13		11.777 es
Registration #14		11.777 es
Registration #15		91.777 esi
Registration #16		11.777 es
Registration #17		11.777 es
Registration #18		11.777 es
Registration #19		11.777 mg

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/11



Car features

50225	Air conditioning
50295	
50482	
50501	
50566	
50567	
50569	

Safety ratings

NCAP rating	****
Video	see crash video



Dimensions & weight

Width	1940 mm
Height	1496 mm
Length	3986 mm
Wheel base	2575 mm
Kerb weight	1135 kg
Max. allowed weight	1625 kg

Additional information

Fuel tank capacity	55 l
Fuel delivery	Multi-Point Injection
Number of doors	3
Number of seats CarCheck.co.uk	5 page 11/11